I LIKE WINE 2.0
WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES

Veneto Prosecco Brut Pearlman | Italy

Veneto Martini Prosecco Rosé | Italy

Catalunya Cava Vinart Brut Ecologico | Spain

Bourgogne Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé Brut André Delorme
France

Veneto Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Brut Bellenda
Italy

Piemonte Nebbiolo Rosé Brut 2015 Antonio Vallana | Italy

Catalunya Xarello Vermell Ancestral LD 2021 Finca

Viladellops | Spain

Pét-nat

Vallée de la Loire  Melon de Bourgogne Les Bulles 2022 Jean Aubron
France

Veneto Vespaio 2020 Il Moralizzatore | Italy

Kamptal Vol 12021 Fuchs und Hase | Austria

CHAMPAGNE

Vallee de la Marne  William Saintot Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru Brut

Montagne de Reims Ployez-Jacquemart Extra Brut Rosé

Cote des Bar Delot Blanc de Noir Brut

Vallée de la Marne Fallet Dart Anthocyane Rose Brut

Vallée de la Marne Liebart — Régnier Blancs de Blanche Brut
Montagne de Reims Simon Rion Originel

Vallée de la Marne Geoffroy Rosé de Saignée Premier Cru Brut

Cote des Bar La Borderie De quoi te meles tu ? Blanc de Noirs
Extra Brut
Cote des Bar Pierre Brocard Saignée de la Cote Extra Brut 2017

Vallée de la Marne R. Pouillon Grande Vallee M.F.P. Brut

Cote des Blancs Antoine Chevalier Carkonnia Blanc de Blancs
Extra Brut 201/

Vallee de la Marne Dhondt Grellet Dans un Premier Temps Extra Brut

CIDER AND JUICE

Normandie Sidre Brut Tendre Eric Bordelet demi-sec | France

Normandie Poiré Authentique Eric Bordelet | France

750 ml

4500
4500
5100
6600

6700

/300
/500

750 ml

5100

6700
/300

375 ml

6700
/800

750 ml

3400
11300
12500
12900
15000
15700

15700
16500
18500

25900

750 ml

5500
6300

125 ml

/50

850
1100

125 ml

1400



WHITE WINES

France

Vallee de la Loire

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Vallee de la Loire

Vallée du Rhone

Vallee de la Loire

Bourgogne

Alsace
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Italy

Abruzzo
Veneto

Liguria

Friuli
Alto-Adige
Piemonte

Abruzzo

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie Chateau-Thebaud

2019 Domaine La Haute Fevrie
Petit Chablis 2022 Stephanie & Vincent Michelet
Sauvignon Blanc La Glaciere 2022 Boyer — De Bar

Septembre Bourgogne Chardonnay 2020
Edouard Delaunay

Le G de Chateau Guiraud 2022 Bordeaux Blanc
Bourgogne Aligote “1953" 2022 Patrick Piuze

Sancerre Les Baronnes 2022 Henri Bourgeols

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2019 Domaine
Chante Cigale

Saumur Blanc 2021 Domaine Guiberteau

Cote de Nuits Villages Les Chazots 2016
Plerre Naigeon

Sylvaner Bergweingarten 2016 Pierre Frick (off-dry)
Bourgogne Clos Alfred 2020 Bruno Lorenzon

Mersault Les Grands Charrons 2015
Domaine Guy Bocard

Chassagne-Montrachet 2018 Bernard Moreau

Saint-Aubin Premier Cru Les Champlots
2020 Joseph Colin

Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru Les Champs-Gain
2017 Domaine de la Vougerale

750 ml

6300

8100
3400

9600

9900
10500

11100

12000

12200

12300

12600
13800

19800

28900

34100

38200

Pecorino Terre di Chieti Vellodoro 2022 Umani Ronchi 4800

Soave DOC 2022 Giannitessari

Vermentino Etichetta Grigia 2022 Cantine
Lunae Bosoni

Sauvignon Blanc Colli Orientali 2020 Gorl
Pinot Grigio 2022 Colterenzio
Gavi Stelle sul Poggio 2021 Il Poggio

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo Superiore 2019
Mario's 47 Terraviva

Vv O603HauYaeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnuctembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.

5100

6300

06600

6800

7500

/800

125 ml

1050 V

1350 V
1400 V

1600 V

1650 V
1750 V

1850 V
2000 V

2050 V

2300 V

3300 V

300
850 V

1050 V

1100 V

1250 V

1300 V



Vi télly 7soml 125 ml

Sicilia Catarratto 2021 Gaudioso 8400 1400 V

Friuli Ribolla Gialla 2020 Marcosara 9100

Austria | Germany

Burgenland Sauvignon Blanc Una 2020 | Austria 4800 800

Mosel Riesling Kabinett Bruno 2019 Karthauserhof 6900 1150 V
Germany

Kremstal Gruner Veltliner Senftenberg Freiheit 2022 Proidl 7200 1200 V
Austria

Stdsteiermark Gelber Muskateller Gamlitz 2022 Lackner Tinnacher 7800 1300 V
Austria

Nahe Weisser Burgunder "S" 2017 Schafer-Frohlich 8400 1400 V
Germany

Wurttemberg Chardonnay 1G 2020 Sonnenberg Dautel 9300 1550 V
Germany

Pfalz Riesling Schweigen 2021 Julg | Germany 11700 1950 V

Nahe Riesling Dorsheim GG Goldloch 2018 Schlossgut 17700 2950 V
Diel | Germany

Spain

Lisboa Gewdlrztraminer 2022 Casa Santos Lima | Portugal 4500 750

Vinho Verde Alvarinho Pequenos Rebentos 2022 Marcio Lopes 5400 900 V
Portugal

Castilla La Mancha Petit Manseng Biodiverso 2019 Altolandon | Spain 7500 1250 V

Rest of the World

Crimea Viognier & Muscat 2020 Pithos | Russia 2880 480

Western Cape Chardonnay — Pinot Noir Danie de Wet 2020 4500 750 V
De Wetshof (off-dry) | South Africa

Tokaj Furmint — Harslevel( 2019 Gizella (off-dry) | Hungary 5100 850 V

Novorossiysk Riesling Family Reserve 2020 Sikory | Russia 6600 1100 V

Swartland Chenin Blanc Secateurs 2022 Badenhorst 6700 1150 V
Family wines | South Africa

Crimea Chardonnay Cler Polati 2020 Pavel Shvets | Russia 12700

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Clos Henri 2019 Clos Henr 13000

New Zealand

Vv O603HauYaeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnuctembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.



RED WINES

France
Vallée du Rhone
Bordeaux
Languedoc
Vallée de la Loire

Vallee de la Loire

Beaujolais

Bourgogne

Vallée du Rhone

Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bordeaux

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Vallée du Rhone

Bourgogne

Italy

Puglia
Veneto
Puglia

Toscana

Grenache Syrah Gavroche 2022 Castillon & Fils
Carmine de Monicord Bordeaux Superieur AOC 2015
Mar 1 Muntanya 2018 Domaine de I'Horizon

Grololo 2020 Pithon Paille

Cabernet Franc Jour de Soif 2021
Domaine du Bel Air

Julienas 2019 Armand Heltz

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Beaune 2017
Domaine Pierre Boisson

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2019 Mas Saint-Louis

Chateau Potensac AOC Medoc 2012

Santenay ler Cru Beauregard 2016 Lucien
Muzard & Fils

Cotes de Nuits Village 2020 Maxime Cheurlin Noeéllat

Chateau Cos Labory Grand Cru Classe 2011
Saint-Estephe

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru Les Vergelesses 2018
Domaine Chandon de Briailles

Chambolle-Musigny Les Athets Vieilles Vignes 2012
Plerre Naigeon

Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru
Clos Saint Jean 2020 Domaine Morey Coffinet

Cote Rotie Fructus Voluptas 2019 Domaine Jamet

Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru Les Corbeaux
2013 S.C. Guillard

Primitivo Pluma 2021 Produttori di Manduria
Valpolicella Classico 2021 Domini Veneti
Sud del Sud 2018 Tenute Emera

Chianti Classico Perelman People 2019
La Porta di Vertine

Vv O603HauYaeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnuctembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.

750 ml
4500
5700
6900
7800

38700

11100

15000

16500

16300

18300

18600

18900

19800

24700

25900

28900

34600

4500
6800
/800

3400

125 ml
/50
950 V
1150 V
1300 V

1450 V

1850 V

2500 V

2750 V

2800 V

3050 V

3100 V

3150 V

3300 V

750 V

1300 V

1400 V



Ilaly

Lombardia

Plemonte

Sicilia

Plemonte

Sicilia

Plemonte

Plemonte

Veneto

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Plemonte

750 ml
Bonarda dell'Oltrepo Pavese 2019 Martilde 8700
Barbera d'Alba 2021 Pio Cesare 10500
Etna Thalia 2019 Tenuta Di Aglaea 10800
Nebbiolo Langhe 2019 Tibaldi 12600
Ruche di Castagnole Monferrato 2020 Crivelli 14100
Barolo 2015 Alberto Burzi 16800
Barolo La Tartufaia 2018 Giulia Negri 17700

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2017 Le Salette 18600

Brunello di Montalcino p.56 2014 Tenuta 19800
Buon Tempo

Montevertine 2018 Montevertine 22700
Sammarco 2015 Castello dei Rampolla 24900
Boca 2016 Le Piane 25450

Austria | Germany

Niederosterreich

Burgenland

Baden
Baden

Ahr

Spain
Catalunya
Aragon

Galicia

Gluegglich Rot 2021 Loimer 6000

Blaufrankisch Hochacker 2021 Weninger | Austria 6900

Pinot Noir Lochle GG 2016 Burg Ravensburg 14100
Germany
Spatburgunder Mimus 2017 Weingut Dr. Heger 15000
Germany

Spatburgunder GG Krauterberg 2014 Meyer-Nakel 26650
Germany

Merlot Syrah XINO-XANO 2021 Oriol Rossell 3540
Garnacha Baltasar Gracian 2020 San Alejandro 4500
Brancellao, Caino y Souson 2018 Finca Vinoa 6900

Vv O603Ha4aeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnucTembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.

125 ml

1450 V
1750 V
1800 V
2100 V
2350 V
2800 V
2950 V
3100 V

3300 V

1000 V
1150 V

2350 V

2500 V

590
750 V

1150 V



Spain

Galicia

Catalunya
Catalunya

Castilla la Mancha

Castilla y Leon

Russia
Crimea

Krasnodar Kral

Mencia O Estranxeiro 2021 Fento

Martinet Bru 2021 Mas Martinet

Faust 1.4 2014 Finca Parera

Garnacha Las Uvas de la Ira 2020 Daniel Landi

Tempranillo Syrah Cabernet Sauvignon Seleccion
Especial 2017 Abadia Retuerta

Pinot Noir N22 2021 Paradise Garage

Cabernet Sauvignon Krasnaya Gorka
2020 Galitskiy & Galitskiy

Kuban Syrah 2019 Nikolaev & Sons

Terek Valley Krasnostop Zolotovskiy Grand Réserve 2019 KD
Rest of the World

Swartland Pinotage 2020 Spice Route | South Africa

MclLaren Vale

Mendoza

California

Shiraz Grenache AAA 2017 Paxton | Australia

Malbec 2010 Bodega y Cavas Weinert | Argentina

Zinfandel Freakshow 2019 Michael David Winery

USA

Vv O603Ha4aeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnucTembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.

750 ml

38100

9900

9900

15600

16200

5100

6600

8700

10800

/600

38400

10500

11500

125 M
1350 V
1650 V/
1650 V
2600

2700 Vv

850 V

1100 V

1450 V

1800 V

1300 V

1750 V

1950 V



SKIN CONTACT WINES

Whites

Castilla-La Mancha Enrosado 2021 Altolandon | Spain

Bio-Bio Valley

Toscana

Alsace

Catalunya

Roses

Provence

Bordeaux

Toscana

Languedoc

Pfalz

Abruzzo

Moscatel de Alejandria Naranja 2022 Cacique
Maravilla | Chile

Bianco di Ampeleia 2018 Ampeleia | Italy

Orange Gewurztraminer Virose 2021 Leo Dirringer
France

Pesseroles Brisat 2020 DOQ Priorat Mas Martinet
Spain

Séduction 2021 Domaine De La Sangliere | France

Clarendelle a par Haut-Brion Rosé 2022 Domaine
Clarence Dillon

Syrah Flos 2022 Podere Concoril

Sauvignon Blanc Merlo Tradition 2021 La Sorga
France

Spatburgunder Rose Suez 2017 Reichsrat von Buhl

Germany

Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo 2022 Tiberio | Italy

Vv O603Ha4aeT, YTo AaHHOE BUHO PA3/IMBAETCA U XPAHUTCS C MOMOLbIO cnucTembl Coravin
Indicates that the Coravin system was used for wine serving and treatment.

750 ml

6300

3400

3800

10200

16500

4200

7200

3400

3700

9000

9600

125 ml

1050 V

1400 V

1500 V

1700 V

700

1200 V

1400 V

1450 V

1500 V

1600 V



APERITIF AND DIGESTIF 75 ml

Milan Punt e Mes | Italy 750
Jerez Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Jerez. Gonzalez Byass 900
Spain
Jura Domaine de Saint Pierre. Les Larmes du Paradis 1950
2013 | France
50 ml
Kuban Petit Manseng 2019 Nikolaev & Sons | Russia 850
Jerez Nectar Pedro Ximenez Jerez. Gonzalez Byass | Spain 950
Alto Adige Moscato Rosa 2016 Franz Haas | Italy 1400
Champagne Ratafia Champenois. Henri Giraud | France 1950
Trentino Vino Santo 2015 Salvetta | Italy 2150

Upe3amepHoe ynoTpebneHne ankorona BpeanT Balemy 340P0BbH0. LieHbl yka3aHbl B pyonsax. [JaHHbIM NPOCNeKT
AIBNSETCA peknamHoun npoaykunen. Obpalaem Balle BHUMAHWE, YTO FO[ MOXET He COBMadaTb — YTOUHANTE,
noxanyncra, y comenbe. | Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health. Prices are given in rubles. This brochure
Is for promotional use only. Please note that the year may not coincide, check with the sommelier.



